
This report provided free of charge by:

East Dallas Diesel

12150 Shiloh Rd Ste 112
Dallas, TX 75228

972-433-7836

4.3 / 5.0
9 Verified Reviews

Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 6/19/25 at
1:28:16 PM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Recent Service Highlights
Key services performed in the last 12 months

Service Comments Date

Oil
Oil and filter changed 05/03/2025 View

Details

This car has been recently serviced. That's a
good thing!

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

10  Service history records

At least 1 open recall

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

Corporate vehicle

116,649  Last reported odometer reading

2021 FORD F-250

SUPER DUTY LARIAT

VIN: 1FT7W2BT0MEC87509
CREW PICKUP
6.7L V8 F OHV 32V
DIESEL
REAR WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4
Original Window Sticker

This CARFAX Report Provided
by:
East Dallas Diesel

4.3 / 5.0

9 Verified Reviews

https://www.carfax.com/company/about
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/3ozCwvVhNwZbgSGL7oRsLIBA8Wfa9fLhXe5DBDbODDQWJNFDL5WcQHIiOaS5d2Oz_dcsidDtyP4YMPm20pl3SLsdK00uRruOSKwUPBe4nKLXFDS-eU4Nceuqv4Uf1eA0IevO_CjvmzQ2IvFofgnm8WgOQC07GLZYLO8aHDzClC-Q4OjXgN-s-lzJ4N4Rja7cBB1vN6_2ToqQI67Akejxh-MRKqof8mhSsuOlj7crO1p7nmkbPtjg8rapKF0fCZRfcipIE97MPSLlHJH_N9QmF1JHCmIk9wl1C4EFZtXWnEzX5t8w4I-UOvit9P5ZVDDQZudLmBMQMwQq9PjEcV4ZzvOTquokmEyJwzHm_jKRAUyh4_wbdWzA5frcnPxfuPH2MOcTquYa.cfx


Total Loss

No total loss reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage

No structural damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check

No indication of an odometer rollback.
No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall

At least 1 manufacturer recall requires service. Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln
Mercury dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain more information about this recall.

Recall Reported

Basic Warranty

Original warranty estimated to have expired.
Warranty Expired

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1

Damage Brands

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon
Guaranteed

No Problem

Odometer Brands

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits
Guaranteed

No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1

Year purchased 2021

Type of owner Corporate

Estimated length of ownership 3 yrs. 9 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Texas

Estimated miles driven per year 30,423/yr

Last reported odometer reading 116,649

http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions


Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2021

Corporate
Vehicle

30,423 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

02/05/2021 Ford Motor Company Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Original Window Sticker

02/26/2021 1 Doggett Ford
Houston, TX
281-925-3470
doggettford.com/

4.3 / 5.0

309 Verified Reviews

5,692
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Emissions or safety inspection
performed
Wheel locks installed

05/03/2021 Doggett Ford
Houston, TX
281-925-3470
doggettford.com/

4.3 / 5.0

309 Verified Reviews

5,692
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced

06/12/2021 130 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Conroe, TX

Title issued or updated
First owner reported
Titled or registered as corporate
vehicle
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Black

09/13/2021 Doggett Ford
Houston, TX
281-878-4200
doggettford.com/

4.3 / 5.0

309 Verified Reviews

5,692
Customer
Favorites

Inspection performed
Alignment checked

04/19/2022 Ford Motor Company Manufacturer Safety recall issued

-
-

-

-
-

-
-

-

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/5Cq3UOQ1GISNVTZ7mM0O7328Ctfqt3ep-XvNIcYeWEWMP4zmomHDT2mxxJtZgFJdUDO6iPEYJ09WYxanYF4AnDzwbcaBDw8f-zHnjrpUf0TmQEzH2MlUooPjX-2WGTVitsCLEXw4y1Kt-MwvteQcPP8rd_pFgTulS5zPdBTjZ3_6Yaf5FGxJXFz8K-WdBFIq4NNUZNsAsZX7L8OcCc3VPYhr1SyiNmNyd_s8oOEcXvbqOQK68DF6bTrumk3R14qAHr9oQTEEV-UnPy47SdpiIxoCGG0QXQkhJQo1KOIXS72m3QW3gS8-w6Jb9TwXLcvwW0L4iJwZrufiW3N9Cwp1BtU1A8UDA9XPQMxKtKoDCjYG3KESv4CJ00GyKfS3eXSdgdb_TZf0xbDl9Ww.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/uiah5XVX8_UXEm0pCkuBl-327ZLR7TojvpwBBcW_A46Pt6ncuXbvkXPW5Ui8q3ys591r1q_caDTubrkuam5EBB8qcUAsisPtDkGFl3GFclcjKm7kgFdRc7heIBYm6rcPQQrJPHh6Y3yUFU76uft8Hqzk_8HH-rXx6aH_Nx1XhkYZA7TNnehtZHjgD-oyxfobPDtybKiEv0cvoIFiB9uIBz1kNmB1hSR04Yw1obdJUbBw_OyutgIBwTH8t_stCFv8j_P8lkQCsOK4yXzXZSz9a1ASS5j18cVcKxnhqqP43rss_6rIaqfmSFfDdrl-Bh8KjMhoISRnyDNeW_pbhR4TMocMWKen3QdtWlZODJoFe4iCAbJb6E0RXBo3D1A-b1IfAndZV0poSUIdxYk.cfx


NHTSA #22V250
Recall #22S26 BOTH FRONT WIPER
ARM REPLACEMENT
Status: Remedy Available

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln
dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain
more information

Learn more about this recall

05/20/2022 Ford Motor Company Manufacturer Customer Satisfaction
Program issued
Program #21M05 UNINTENDED
TAILGATE OPENING

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln
dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain
more information

08/30/2022 32,263 Blake Fulenwider Ford of
Andrews
Andrews, TX
432-223-9012

4.5 / 5.0

32 Verified Reviews

1,692
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked
Battery replaced

10/13/2022 32,800 Blake Fulenwider Ford of
Andrews
Andrews, TX
432-223-9012

4.5 / 5.0

32 Verified Reviews

1,692
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked
Drivability/performance checked

01/27/2023 41,978 Kwik Kar Lube & Tune
Porter, TX
281-354-6104

4.7 / 5.0

177 Verified Reviews

215 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed

-
-

-

Description: ON YOUR VEHICLE, IT MAY BE POSSIBLE FOR THE VEHICLE WIPER ARMS TO
PERFORM ERRATICALLY. THIS CONDITION CAN POTENTIALLY LEAD TO A WIPER ARM
THAT BECOMES INOPERABLE ANDOR SEPARATED FROM THE VEHICLE.

A WIPER ARM THAT BECOMES INOPERABLE ANDOR SEPARATED FROM THE VEHICLE CAN
RESULT IN REDUCED VISIBILITY IN CERTAIN CONDITIONS.

Remedy: PARTS ARE NOW AVAILABLE TO REPAIR YOUR VEHICLE. FORD MOTOR COMPANY
HAS AUTHORIZED YOUR DEALER TO REPLACE THE LEFT AND RIGHT FRONT WIPER ARMS
AS REQUIRED FREE OF CHARGE PARTS AND LABOR.

-

-
-
-

-
-
-

-
-

https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/


04/10/2023 52,122 Kwik Kar Lube & Tune
Porter, TX
281-354-6104

4.7 / 5.0

177 Verified Reviews

215 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed

06/20/2023 Ford Motor Company Manufacturer Emission recall issued
Recall #22E04 REPROGRAM
POWERTRAIN CONTROL MODULE
PCM TRANSMISSION CONTROL
MODULE TCM

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln
dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain
more information

06/21/2023 67,565 Kwik Kar Lube & Tune
Porter, TX
281-354-6104

4.7 / 5.0

177 Verified Reviews

215 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed

08/07/2023 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Kingwood, TX

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as Black

10/12/2023 88,652 Valvoline Instant Oil
Change
Mechanicsville, VA
804-417-7184
vioc.com

4.6 / 5.0

198 Verified Reviews

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

01/02/2025 Ford Motor Company Manufacturer Safety recall issued
NHTSA #24V957
Recall #24S78 POWERTRAIN
CONTROL MODULE SOFTWARE
UPDATE BIODIESEL DEPOSIT
ACCUMULATION
Status: Remedy Not Yet Available

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln
dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain
more information

Learn more about this recall

-
-

-

-
-

-
-
-

-

-
-

-

https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/


02/03/2025 Ford Motor Company Manufacturer Safety recall issued
NHTSA #25V048
Recall #25S05 REARVIEW CAMERA
IMPROPER FUNCTION
Status: Remedy Not Yet Available

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln
dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain
more information

Learn more about this recall

03/13/2025 Ford Motor Company Manufacturer Customer Satisfaction
Program issued
Program #25B06 SUPER DUTY
TRUCKS WITH EVENT DATA
RECORDER EDR DISABLED

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln
dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain
more information

04/03/2025 Online Listing Vehicle offered for sale

04/10/2025 116,528 Auto Auction Vehicle sold

Description: ON YOUR VEHICLE, IT MAY BE POSSIBLE FOR AGED BIODIESEL DEPOSITS TO
ACCUMULATE IN THE HIGH PRESSURE FUEL PUMP. THIS MAY RESULT IN EXTENDED
CRANKING WITHOUT STARTING WHILE THE VEHICLE IS PARKED, OR LOSS OF MOTIVE
POWER WHILE DRIVING.

THIS MAY RESULT IN A LOSS OF MOTIVE POWER, WHICH INCREASES THE RISK OF A
CRASH.

Remedy: DEALERS WILL UPDATE THE POWERTRAIN CONTROL MODULE PCM SOFTWARE,
FREE OF CHARGE. SOFTWARE IS NOT AVAILABLE. FORD MOTOR COMPANY IS WORKING
TO PROVIDE SOFTWARE FOR THIS REPAIR. WHEN THE REMEDY BECOMES AVAILABLE,
FORD MOTOR COMPANY WILL NOTIFY YOU VIA MAIL TO SCHEDULE A SERVICE
APPOINTMENT WITH YOUR DEALER FOR REPAIRS TO BE COMPLETED FREE OF CHARGE.

-
-

-

Description: ON YOUR VEHICLE, THE REARVIEW CAMERA COULD HAVE INTERMITTENT
REARVIEW VIDEO IMAGE, NO REARVIEW VIDEO IMAGE, OR POOR IMAGE QUALITY BLURRY,
FOGGY, HAZY WHEN THE VEHICLE IS IN REVERSE GEAR.

A REARVIEW CAMERA THAT INTERMITTENTLY DISPLAYS A BLANK OR DISTORTED IMAGE
MAY REDUCE THE DRIVERS VIEW OF WHAT IS BEHIND THE VEHICLE, INCREASING THE
RISK OF A CRASH.

Remedy: DEALERS WILL REPLACE THE REARVIEW CAMERA AS NECESSARY, FREE OF
CHARGE. PARTS ARE NOT AVAILABLE. FORD MOTOR COMPANY IS WORKING TO PROVIDE
PARTS FOR THIS REPAIR. WHEN THE REMEDY BECOMES AVAILABLE, FORD MOTOR
COMPANY WILL NOTIFY YOU VIA MAIL TO SCHEDULE A SERVICE APPOINTMENT WITH
YOUR DEALER FOR REPAIRS TO BE COMPLETED FREE OF CHARGE.

-

https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/


Millions of used vehicles are bought and sold at
auction every year.

05/03/2025 116,614 Take 5 Oil Change
Dallas, TX
888-251-0837
take5oilchangeplanord.c
om

4.6 / 5.0

148 Verified Reviews

145 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Air filter replaced
Oil and filter changed

05/14/2025 116,649 East Dallas Diesel
Dallas, TX
972-807-6316
eastdallasdiesel.com/

4.3 / 5.0

9 Verified Reviews

Vehicle offered for sale

06/19/2025 CARFAX Car Care Manufacturer Recommended
Maintenance Schedules

Get this vehicle's maintenance schedule, service
history and recall alerts at carfax.com/service.

-
-

https://www.carfax.com/service?s_id=int_icr_003
https://www.carfax.com/service?s_id=int_icr_003
https://www.carfax.com/service?s_id=int_icr_004


Check Availability
 (972) 433-7836

Hi, I'm interested in this car
Used 2021 Ford F-250 Lariat

$53,992 | 116,649 mi

Your Contact Information

By providing a phone number, I agree to receive autodialed and/or prerecorded
calls/texts from or on behalf of dealer. I understand that consent is not a
condition of purchase.

22150

brian@fourbieexchange.com

Add a personal note (optional)

Send Message

First Name Last Name

ZIP Code

Email

Phone Number (Optional)

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ford or Lincoln Mercury Recall
The Ford Motor Company provides CARFAX with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety,
compliance and emissions programs announced since 2000 for a specific vehicle. For complete information
regarding programs or concerns about this vehicle, please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.

Manufacturer Recall

tel:(972) 433-7836
http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/


Automobile manufacturers issue recall notices to inform vehicle owners of a safety defect or failure to meet
minimum federal safety or emissions standards. Manufacturer recalls are repaired at no cost to the customer.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Service Campaign
Automobile manufacturers issue a service campaign to address product technical issues that may not be related to
safety or emissions standards. These issues are typically customer satisfaction initiatives.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

SYSTEMATIC RETRIEVAL OF THE CONTENT OR OTHER DATA FROM THIS SITE TO CREATE OR COMPILE, DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY, IN
WHOLE OR IN PART, A COLLECTION, COMPILATION, DATABASE OR DIRECTORY WITHOUT THE EXPRESS WRITTEN PERMISSION OF
CARFAX IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED. BY USING THE CARFAX VEHICLE HISTORY REPORT YOU AGREE TO THE CARFAX TERMS OF USE AND
PRIVACY STATEMENT.

© 2025 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
6/19/25 1:28:16 PM (CDT)

https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
https://www.carfax.com/company/about
https://www.carfax.com/company/terms-of-use
https://www.carfax.com/company/privacy-statement



